

**Republic of the Philippines
Province of Batangas
MUNICIPALITY OF TAAL**

INFRASTRUCTURE BID-OUT

NO.	REFERENC E NO.	NAME OF PROJECT	LOCATION	BARANGAY	WINNING BIDDER	NAME AND ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
		Concreting of Barangay Road	Brgy. Apacay	Brgy. Apacay	Juber Construction	134 Z. Marasigan St., Brgy. Sanggalang St. Lemery Batangas	349,683.64
		Supply of Medicine	Taal, Batangas	Taal, Batangas	558 Pharmacy & Convenience Store	Lemery, Batangas	498,170.35
		Improvement of Taal Health Center (Phase IV)	Poblacion, Taal	Poblacion, Taal	8J's Construction & Gen. Mdse.	Pob. Zone 5 Taal Bats.	2,999,000.00
		Concreting of Barangay Road	Brgy. Latag	Brgy. Latag	8J's Construction & Gen. Mdse.	Pob. Zone 5 Taal Bats.	144,320.00
		Improvement of Barangay Pook	Brgy. Pook	Brgy. Pook	8J's Construction & Gen. Mdse.	Pob. Zone 5 Taal Bats.	199,340.00
		Construction of Concrete Cover of Canal	Pob. Zone 10	Pob. Zone 10	Juber Construction	134 Z. Marasigan St., Brgy. Sanggalang St. Lemery Batangas	299,640.53
		Concreting of Barangay Road	Brgy. Ilog	Brgy. Ilog	8J's Construction & Gen. Mdse.	Pob. Zone 5 Taal Bats.	399,380.00
		Concreting of Barangay Road	Brgy. B uli	Brgy. B uli	MAC Morales Gen. Mdse & Const.	Batangas	398,386.80
		Concreting of Barangay Road	Brgy. Cubamba	Brgy. Cubamba	8J's Construction & Gen. Mdse.	Pob. Zone 5 Taal Bats.	299,240.00
		Concreting of Butong (Section I) Barangay Road	Brgy. Butong	Brgy. Butong	8J's Construction & Gen. Mdse.	Pob. Zone 5 Taal Bats.	249,350.00
		Concreting of Butong (Section II) Barangay Road	Brgy. Butong	Brgy. Butong	8J's Construction & Gen. Mdse.	Pob. Zone 5 Taal Bats.	299,240.00
		Concreting of Barangay Road	Brgy. Seiran	Brgy. Seiran	Juber Construction	134 Z. Marasigan St., Brgy. Sanggalang St. Lemery Batangas	339,617.64

NO.	REFERENCE NO.	NAME OF PROJECT	LOCATION	BARANGAY	WINNING BIDDER	NAME AND ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
		Construction of Welcome Arch	Brgy. Cubamba	Brgy. Cubamba	Juber Construction	134 Z. Marasigan St., Brgy. Sanggalang St. Lemery Batangas	399,585.48
		Improvement of Taal Park & Plaza	Poblacion, Taal	Poblacion, Taal	Yarikata Construction	No. 0510 Ibaba, Sta. Clara, Batangas City	1,999,335.71
		Rehabilitation of Portion of Seawall	Brgy. Butong	Brgy. Butong	Juber Construction	134 Z. Marasigan St., Brgy. Sanggalang St. Lemery Batangas	239,695.86
		Rehabilitation of Bridge	Pob. Zone 8	Pob. Zone 8	Juber Construction	134 Z. Marasigan St., Brgy. Sanggalang St. Lemery Batangas	699,547.00

COMMITTEE ON BIDS AND AWARDS:

Sgd.
AMANDO A. MATANGUIHAN
Chairman

Sgd.
ANGELITA A. MALALUAN
Vice-Chairman

Sgd.
RAFAELA S. FLORES
Members

Sgd.
MARIA ROWENA C. ALMAZAN
Members

Sgd.
PUREZA O. BISCOCHO
Members

ABC	BIDDING DATE	CONTRACT DURATION
350,000.00	7/3/2012	
499,985.85	7/24/2012	
3,000,000.00	7/24/2012	
145,000.00	8/6/2012	
200,000.00	8/6/2012	
300,000.00	8/6/2012	
400,000.00	8/6/2012	
400,000.00	8/6/2012	
300,000.00	8/6/2012	
250,000.00	8/6/2012	
300,000.00	8/6/2012	
340,000.00	8/6/2012	

ABC	BIDDING DATE	CONTRACT DURATION
400,000.00	8/6/2012	
2,000,000.00	8/6/2012	
240,000.00	9/17/2012	
700,612.10	9/17/2012	